Distribution of Musculoskeletal disorders by event leading to injury or illness
South Carolina, local government, 2009

SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and llinesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.




event leading to

injury or iliness
Overexertion 370.0
Repetitive motion 80.0
All other 120.0



Distribution of Musculoskeletal disorders by source of injury or illness
South Carolina, local government, 2009

SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and llinesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.




Containers

Worker motion or position
Vehicles

Health care patient

All other

source of injury or
illness
40.0
130.0
20.0
110.0
250.0



Distribution of Musculoskeletal disorders by nature of injury or illness
South Carolina, local government, 2009

SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and llinesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.




nature of injury

or illness
Sprains, strains 380.0
Soreness, Pain 110.0
Back pain 80.0



Distribution of Musculoskeletal disorders by part of body affected
South Carolina, local government, 2009

SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and llinesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.




part of body
affected

Back 350.0
Shoulder 60.0

Wrist 80.0
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